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2015 Municipal Election One-Stop Schedule 

 
 

Board of Elections Office 
75 Stamp Act Drive NE ∙ Building H ∙ Bolivia ∙ NC ∙ 28422 

 

Thursday, October 22 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, October 23 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, October 24 CLOSED 

Sunday, October 25 CLOSED 

Monday, October 26 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 27 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 28 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 29 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, October 30 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, October 31 8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
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